No. C 27530

Return to:

Due no later than Dec 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF IDAHO, INC.
LYNN R. CUNDICK

5420 W FRANKLIN STE A

BOISE ID 83705

LYNN CUNDICK
5420 W FRANKLIN STE A
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR ALAN NEIGHBORS
DIRECTOR KAREN MOORE
TREASURER VALERIE SCHMIDTER
DIRECTOR JAY SCHWEITZER
DIRECTOR BOB THOMAS
SECRETARY HANNAH HYSELL
DIRECTOR KIM KANE
PRESIDENT BRIAN FRETWELL
DIRECTOR AARON MOORE
DIRECTOR KEYLI MOORE
DIRECTOR BILL SCHMIDTER

Street or PO Address City State
10301 W. HECETA HEAD BOISE D
12573 W. NORRISTON BOISE ID
C.0.S.S.A. 20567 WHITTIER DRIVE GREENLEAF D

ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT 318

GARDEN CITY ID

E 37TH
HAWLEY, TROXELL, ENNIS & HAWLE

877 W. MAIN ST., SUITE 1000 BOJSE L
IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION PO

BOX 2638 BOISE D
SPAN IDAHO 500 W. IDAHO, SUITE 240 BOISE D
SECURITIES AMERICA 7699 W.

RIVERSIDE DRIVE BOISE B
WASHINGTON GROUP INTERNATIONAL

720 PARK BLVD. BOISE e
12026 W. TIO LEO CT. BOISE D
603 S. 6TH AVENUE CALDWELL D

Country
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
83714
83709
83626

83714

83702

83701
83702
83714

83712

83709
83605

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

D Signature: Lynn R. Cundick

C 27530

Name (type or print): Lynn R. Cundick

Date: 10/11/2007

Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/11/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




