No. C 27530		Due no later than Dec 31, 2007		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF IDAHO, INC. LYNN R. CUNDICK 5420 W FRANKLIN STE A BOISE ID 83705		LYNN CUNDICK 5420 W FRANKLIN STE A BOISE ID 83705 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
		ess Addresses of Presider	nt, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (,		_	
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	ALAN NEIGHBORS		10301 W. HECETA HEAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83714
DIRECTOR	KAREN MOO		12573 W. NORRISTON	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
TREASURER	VALERIE SCI	HMIDTER	C.O.S.S.A. 20567 WHITTIER DRIVE	GREENLEAF	ID	USA	83626
DIRECTOR	JAY SCHWEI	TZER	ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT 318 E 37TH	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714
DIRECTOR	BOB THOMAS		HAWLEY, TROXELL, ENNIS & HAWLE 877 W. MAIN ST., SUITE 1000	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
SECRETARY	HANNAH HYSELL		IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION PO BOX 2638	BOISE	ID	USA	83701
DIRECTOR	KIM KANE		SPAN IDAHO 500 W. IDAHO, SUITE 240), SUITE 240 BOISE		USA	83702
PRESIDENT	BRIAN FRETWELL		SECURITIES AMERICA 7699 W. RIVERSIDE DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83714
DIRECTOR	AARON MOORE		WASHINGTON GROUP INTERNATIONAL 720 PARK BLVD.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712
DIRECTOR	KEYLI MOORE		12026 W. TIO LEO CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709
DIRECTOR	BILL SCHMIDTER		603 S. 6TH AVENUE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		5. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Lynn R. Cundick		Date: 10/11/2007			
C 27530		Name (type or print): Lynn R. Cundick		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 10/11/2007		* Electronically provided	signatures are accepted as original signa	itures.		_	